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APERITIVO

Select

Campari

VERMOUTH

Cinzano 1757 Extra Dry
Del Professore Bianco
Carpano’s Antica Formula
Cinzano 1757 Rosso

Rosso Antico

BIRRE

ITALIA

Peroni, Draft
Messina

Ichnusa

Baladin Nazionale
Baladin Wayan
Peroni Leggera

Peroni Zero

AUSTRALIA
James Squire, 150 Lashes
Sydney Brewery

Sydney Brewery

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

SPRITZ

Lyres Italian Spritz, Lyres sparkling

COSNOPOLITAN

Four Pillars Bandwagon Dry, Cranberry juice, Lime

AMARETTO SOUR

Lyres Amaretti, Lemon, Foam

SOFT DRINKS

Baladin Cedrata, Citron Juice

Baladin Spuma Nera, Chinotto

Italia

Italia

Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia

Italia

Lager

Lager

Lager
Blonde Ale
Saison

Mid Strength
Non Alcohol

Pale Ale , NSW
Lager, NSW
Cider, NSW

11
11
14
14

15
12
12
14
14
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10

12
12
13

15

15

15

12
12



SPRITZ COLLECTION

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

VENEZIANO SPRITZ

Select Aperitif, Prosecco, Soda

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

HUGO SPRITZ

Fiorente, Prosecco, Soda

SALA COLLECTION

MONTENEGRONI

Montenegro, Sala Gin, Rosso Antico Vermouth

LYCHEE DAIQIRI

Flor De Cana 4 Rum, Lychee Liqueur, Fresh Lime Juice

SUNSET HIGHBALL

Sala Vodka, Select Aperitif, Passion Fruit Puree, Prosecco

MEDITERRANEO

Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin, Italicus, Cinzano 1757 Extra Dry, Rosemary

PEOPLE’S MARGARITA

Teremana Blanco Tequila, Pineapple, Agave, Fresh Lime, Chilli Salt

22

22

24

24

23

25

25

25

25



WINE BY THE GLASS

BOLLICINE

NV Piper Heidsieck, Cuvée Brut

NV Santa Margherita, Prosecco Valdobbiadine Superiore

BIANCHI

2024 Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio

2023 Argiolas, ‘Costamolino’ Vermentino

2024 Robert Oatley, Sauvignon Blanc

2023 Inama, Chardonnay

PREMIUM

2018 Bellavista, ‘Uccellanda’ Curtefranca Bianco Chardonnay
2022 Benito Ferrara, ‘Vigna Cicogna’ Greco di Tufo

2023 Graci, Etna Bianco Carricante

ROSATI

2024 Rameau D’Or, ‘Petit Amour’

ROSSI

2020 Piccini, Antica Cinta Oro Chianti Riserva

2023 Jasci & Marchesani, Montepulciano d'Abruzzo

2024 Oakridge, Pinot Noir

2021 Robert Oatley, ‘Finisterre’ Shiraz

PREMIUM

2020 Fantini ‘Edizione Cinque Autoctoni No.21’ Montepulciano Blend
2020 Marchesi Di Barolo, Barolo

2021 Ricasoli, ‘Rocca Guicciarda’ Chianti Riserva

Reims, FR

Veneto, IT

Veneto, IT
Sardinia, IT
Margaret River, WA

Veneto, IT

Lombardia, IT
Campania, IT

Sicily, IT

Provence, FR

Tuscany, IT
Abruzzo, IT
Yarra Valley VIC

McLaren vale, SA

Abruzzo, IT
Piedmont, IT

Tuscany, IT

Glass

32

16

Glass

18

24

19

41

35

29

16

16

17

18

24

34

38

30

Half Bottle

44

60

37

47

119

98

74

37

37

39

42

51

94

100

75



CHAMPAGNE

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2016

MV

NV

NV

Taittinger, Cuvee Prestige

Piper Heidsieck, Cuvée Brut
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label Brut
Billecart-Salmon, Blanc de Blancs
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs

Louis Roederer, Blanc de Blancs

Krug, Grand Cuvée Brut

Ruinart, Rosé

Pieper-Heidsieck, ‘Sauvage’, Brut Rosé

SPARKLING WINE

NV

NV

2021

NV

Santa Margherita, Prosecco Superiore Brut

Bellavista, ‘Alma’ Franciacorta Grand Cuvee Brut

Ross Hill, Pinnacle Series Blanc de Blancs

House Of Arras, Brut Elite Rosé

Reims, FR
Reims, FR
Reims, FR
Mareuil-sur-Ay, FR
Reims, FR
Cote des Blancs, FR

Epernay, FR

Reims, FR

Reims, FR

Veneto, IT

Franciacorta, IT

Orange, NSW

Tasmania

195

185

220

290

330

390

750

295

255

85

195

95

145



WHITE WINE

FRESH AND CRISP

2023 Cherubino, Riesling

2023 Josef Chromy, Riesling

2023 Ross Hill, Pinnacle Series Pinot Gris
2023 St Michael-Eppan, ‘Schulthauser’ Pinot Bianco
2020 Ronco Del Gelso, Pinot Grigio

2024 Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio

2023 Vicentini Agostino, ‘Terre Lunghe’ Soave
2023 Mauro Molino, Roero Arneis

2022 Cautiero, ‘Fois’ Falanghina

2023 Argiolas, ‘Costamolino’ Vermentino
2024 Donnafugata ‘Anthilia’ Catarratto Blend
2023 Gorghi Tondi, ‘Coste A Preola’ Grillo
2024 Robert Oatley, Sauvignon Blanc
AROMATIC & TEXTURAL

2022 Livon, Friulano Collio

2023 Villa Sparina, Gavi di Gavi

2023 Collefrisio, Pecorino

2022 Inama, Chardonnay

2023 Graci, Etna Bianco Carricante

2024 Lawsons Dry Hills, Sauvignon Blanc
2023 Ross Hill, Pinnacle Series Chardonnay
2023  Yering Estate, Chardonnay

2023 Alain Geoffroy, Petit Chablis

2022 Domaine Laroche, ‘L'Essence des Climats’ 1ler Cru Chablis

Great Southern, WA
Tasmania
Orange, NSW
Alto Adige, IT
Friuli, IT
Veneto, IT
Veneto, IT
Piedmont, IT
Campania, IT
Sardinia, IT
Sicily, IT
Sicily, IT

Margaret River, WA

Friuli, IT
Piedmont, IT
Abruzzo, IT
Veneto, IT

Sicily, IT
Marlborough, NZ
Orange, NSW
Yarra Valley, VIC
Burgundy, FR

Burgundy, FR

105

90

85

125

125

85

90

120

85

115

105

90

75

115

130

95

90

145

80

95

105

105

195



RICH & FULL

2022

2022

2020

2018

2024

2022

2021

2023

ROSE

2023

2021

2024

2024

2024

Inama, ‘Foscarino’ Soave Classico
Ferdinando Principiano, Langhe Timorasso
Filodivino, ‘Riserva Matto’ Verdicchio dei Colli di Jesi

Bellavista, ‘Uccellanda’ Curtefranca Bianco Chardonnay

Provenance, ‘Geelong’
Robert Oatley, ‘Finisterre’ Chardonnay

Dee Vine Estate, ‘D-Reserve’ Chardonnay

Coeur Des Sage, Macon Villages Chardonnay

Antica Tenuta Pietramore, Cerasuolo di Montepulciano
San Marzano, ‘Tramari’ Rosé di Primitivo

Graci, Etna Rosato

Provenance, Rosé

Rameau D’Or, ‘Petit Amour’

Veneto, IT
Piedmont, IT
Marche, IT

Lombardia, IT

Geelong, VIC
Margaret River, WA

Adelaide Hills, SA

Burgundy, FR

Abruzzo, IT
Puglia, IT
Sicily, IT
Geelong, VIC

Provence, FR

155

140

90

235

135

105

75

75

95

75

95

80

80



RED WINE

LIGHT & PLAYFUL

2023

2022

2023

2022

2023

2023

2024

2023

Lavis, Pinot Nero

| Clivi, Schioppetino

Bertani, ‘Valpantena’ Valpolicella
Cantina Oriolo, Dolcetto D’alba
Ross Hill, Pinnacle Series Pinot Noir
Josef Chromy, Pinot Noir

Oakridge, Pinot Noir

Provenance, Pinot Noir

STRUCTURED & MEDIUM

2024

2020

2022

2020

2022

2023

2021

2023

Nanny Goat Vineyard, Pinot Noir

Andrea Scovero, ‘Ciapin’ Barbera d’Asti
Roberto Sarotto, Nebbiolo

Piccini, ‘Antica Cinta Oro’ Chianti Riserva
Poggio Scalette, Chianti Classico Sangiovese
Jasci & Marchesani, Montepulciano d'Abruzzo
Cantine Losito, Nero Di Troia

Argiolas, ‘Innovazione Cardanera’ Carignano del Sulcis

Trentino, IT
Friuli, IT
Piedmont, IT
Piedmont, IT
Orange, NSW
Relbia, TAS
Yarra Valley, VIC

Geelong, VIC

Central Otago, NZ

Piedmont, IT
Piedmont, IT
Tuscany, IT
Tuscany, IT
Abruzzo, IT
Puglia, IT

Sardinia, IT

90

110

105

95

95

125

80

85

120

135

95

75

130

85

90

110



RIPE, BIGGER & FULL

2023 Rockburn, Pinot Noir

2020 Marchesi Di Barolo, Barolo

2022 Petra, ‘Hebo’ Cabernet Blend

2021 Ricasoli, ‘Rocca Guicciarda’ Chianti Riserva

2020 Fantini, ‘Cinque Autoctoni No.22’ Montepulciano Blend
2016 Nifo, Aglianico Del Taburno

2019 Dee Vine Estate, ‘D-Reserve’ Cabernet Sauvignon

2021 Robert Oatley, ‘Finisterre’, Shiraz

2021 Tait Vineyard, '‘Basket press' Shiraz

SWEET WINE

NV Mojo, Moscato
2024 Frogmore Creek, Iced Riesling 375ml
2019 Castello di Querceto, Vin Santo del Chianti Classico 500ml

2020 De Bortoli, ‘Noble One’ Botrytis Semillon 375ml

FORTIFIED WINE

NV Sandeman, Tawny Port

Central Otago, NZ
Piedmont, IT
Tuscany, IT
Tuscany, IT
Abruzzo, IT
Campania, IT
Adelaide Hills, SA
McLaren Vale, WA

Barossa Valley, SA

South Australia
Tasmania
Tuscany, IT

Riverina, NSW

Porto, PO

140

200

120

150

185

95

75

115

125

75

85

140

100

80



AMARI

Amaro Averna
Amaro Montenegro
Amaro del Capo
Cynar

Fernet Branca
Amaro Nonino
Braulio

Rucolino

Zucca Rabarbaro
Argiolas Mirto Benalonga
Amaro Bomba Carta

Amaro Bomba Carta ‘Roasted Coffee’

LIQUEUR

Frangelico
Amaretto Disaronno
Limoncello

Molinari Sambuca
Fiorente Elderflower
Cointreau
Chambord

Tia Maria

GRAPPA

Questa e’ Vera Grappa, ‘Traminer’
Francoli, Moscato

Nonino, Riserva

EAU DE VIE

Hennessy VS

Delord Bas-Armagnac Vsop 5 Year

10

Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia

Italia

Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
France
France

Jamaica

Veneto, IT
Piedmont, IT

Friuli, IT

Cognac

Armagnac

11

10

12

14

16

14

12

14

15

14

10

10

11

12

10

10

19

14

16

14

18


https://www.paramountliquor.com.au/product/delord-armagnac-ba-vsop-5-year-old-700ml

GIN

Sala made by Noble Craft
Four Pillar Rare Dry
Martin Miller

Tanqueray N10
Hendricks

Pigskin

VODKA

Vodka O
Sala Made by Noble Craft
Belvedere Smogory Forest

Grey Goose

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Batanga Blanco
Batanga Reposado
Clase Azul

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

WHISKY

Jameson Black Barrel

Jack Daniels Bonded

Four Roses

Woodford Reserve
Johnnie Walker Black label
Chivas Regal 18

Macallan Double Cask 12
Laphroaig Quarter Cask
Aberlour 12

Yellow Rose Rye Whiskey

RUM

Flor de Cana 4-Year-Old
Flor de Cana 7-Year-Old
Zacapa 23

Zacapa XO

Kraken Black Spiced

11

Australia
Australia
England
England
Scotland

Italia

Australia
Australia
Poland

France

Amatitan
Amatitan
Jalisco
Jalisco

Jalisco

Ireland

Tennessee

Bourbon

Bourbon

Blended Scotch
Blended Scotch

Single Malt

Single Malt Scotch
Single Malt Scotch
American Rye Whiskey

Nicaragua
Nicaragua
Guatemala
Guatemala

Trinidad

12
15
15
14
14
14

14
12
16
16

14
15
45
18
20

15
15
12
18
12
24
21
24
19
18

12
14
22
55
12



